COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSIRY

(Formerly known as College of Engineering Pune)

FEE STRUCTURE: 2022-23 Post Graduate - F. Y. M. Tech

Sr	Head	F. Y. M. Te	ch	F. Y. M. Tech		Automotive Technology		
		Spon / Non Spon		Non Spon		Sponsored		
		NON OMS	OMS	NON OMS	OMS	NON OMS	OMS	NRI
۸	Tuition Foo	37,000	37,000	68,000	68,000	78,000	78,000	1,500
4	Tuition Fee Development Fee	39.850	39,850	39,850	39,850	39,850	39,850	1,500
3		55,000	00,000	24/				
3	Other Fee			4.000	1.800	1,800	1,800	1,800
	Gymkhana	1,800	1,800	1,800	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
	Training & Placement	1,000	1,000	1,000	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500
	Library	4,500	4,500	4,500	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000
	Laboratory	15,000	15,000	15,000	2,200	2,200	2,200	2,200
	Internet & E Mail	2,200	2,200	2,200	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
	Gathering	1,500	1,500	1,500	26,000	26,000	26,000	26,000
	Sub Total	26,000	26,000	26,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000
D	College Fee							
	C.M.D. (Refundable)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
_	Boat Club Fee	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
	Boat Club Memembership	150	150	150	150	150	150	150
	Student Aid Fund	250	250	250	250	250	250	250
	Student Accident Insurance Premium	150	150	150	150	150	150	150
	Examination Fee	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000
	Identity Card	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
-	LC/TC	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
	Sub Total	9,300	9,300	9,300	9,300	9,300	9,300	9,300
E	University Fee							
	University Fee - Regular	150	150	150	150	150	150	150
_	University Fee - Eligibility Fee	500	1,000	500	1,000	500	1,000	1,000
	University Fee - Eligibility Form Fee	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
	University Fee - Equivalence Fee	500	500	500	500	500	500	500
	University Fee - Registration Fee							
	Sub Total	1,200	1,700	1,200	1,700	1,200	1,700	1,70
_	Alumni Association Fee	.,===						
F	Alumni Association Life Membership							
	Fee	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,50
	1.30.0	1,500	1,000	- 1,000				
Н	ARAI Fee			1,000	1,000	2,500	2,500	-
_	Arai - Library Fee			2,000	2,000	5,000	5,000	
	Arai - Computer Lab Fee	•	•	10,000	10,000	25,000	25,000	-
	Arai - Lab Fee	*	•		13,000	32,500	32,500	
	Sub Total	•		13,000	13,000	32,000	02,000	
	Total Fee	1,14,850	1,15,350	1,58,850	1,59,350	1,88,350	1,88,850	\$3,000 +38,50

Note:

- Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.
- Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Eligibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalence Fee and Hostel Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the institute.
- All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of the course. We suggest you to keep it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc, which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.
- All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit" and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit will be only on the submission of "Original College Fee / Hostel Fee Receipt".
- Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.
- All students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of India in any branch with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel Fee. Government insists for "Online Transactions" only, we have to follow the same.
- Fees for the Academic year 2022-23 are subject to revision which will be in accordance with the notification of the Govt. of Maharashtra, that will be announced in due course of time ENGINEERI
- For those students who pay full tree, on receiving Government notification, the excess amount paid by the student will be refunded.
- overnment notification, the subsequent installment amount will be reduced accordingly For those students who pay fees in install

NOTES - for students of Automotive Technology only

- gogles are requested to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs. 6,000/- immediately after seeking admission at COEP All First year students of Automotive Techno
- All Second year students of Automotive Learna logies are regressed to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs.12,000/- immediately after registratio Officiating Director B
- Notes Students are requested to proceive original fee period for claiming Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit. Duplicate receipt will not be permitted for required for r nstitute of Gov Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

Pune-411005